

John Lewis Stock Number	11811
Name	Plain Chocolate with Real Coffee Beans
Ingredients	cocoa mass, sugar, roasted coffee beans (9%), cocoa butter, glazing agent: gum arabic, shellac; emulsifier: SOYA lecithin; vanilla extract. Plain chocolate cocoa solids: 60% min.
For allergens, see ingredients in <b>CAPITALS</b> . <b>May also contain traces of MILK, PEANUT, other NUTS.</b>	
Net Quantity	200g
Country of Origin	UK
Storage Instructions	Store in cool, dry and odour free space.
Manufacturer's name and address	Ambassador of London Ltd Wembley, HA9 7NE.
Instructions for use	N/A
Nutrition Labelling	N/A
Alcoholic Strength	N/A
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Free from alcohol	Y
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y